
Bezirksmeisterschaften Aktive Bezirk STUTTGART

Klasse: Herren B 1551-1700 Einzel       09.11.2013 

A1

D2

3

1

9,6,-6,7

Stern, Sebastian(1)

Vlachos, Theodoros
T V Zuffenhausen

TSV Stuttgart-M ühlhausen

B2

G1

2

3

-9,-9,10,2,-7

Wetzel, Bernhard(2)

Bechtle, Tobias(7)
DJK Spor tbund Stuttgart

SportKultur Stuttg art

H1

E2

3

0

kampflos

Schenk, Andreas(8)

Hoffmann, Till
DJK Spor tbund Stuttgart

TSV Georgii Al lianz

F2

C1

0

3

-10,-7,-4

Holzberger, Marko

Treß, Florian(3)
SV Vai hing en 1889

TSV Georgii Al lianz

D1

G2

3

0

6,10,7

Voigt, Jochen(4)

König, Thomas
TSV Georgii Al lianz

SV Sill enbuch

C2

F1

1

3

9,-7,-7,-7

Wierum, Dominik

Matschke, Daniel
VfB Stuttgart

TSV Georgii Al lianz

E1

H2

3

0

6,6,7

Cseh, Laszlo

Zimmermann, Frank
TSV Stuttgart-M ühlhausen

SV Sill enbuch

A2

B1

3

2

-9,-5,7,7,6

Bronner, Maxim ilian

Stern, Markus
TSV Georgii Al lianz

T V Zuffenhausen

0

3

-5,- 6,-4

Stern, Sebastian(1)

Bechtle, Tobias(7)

3

0

8,6,9

Schenk, Andreas(8)

Treß, Florian(3)

3

0

8,10,5

Voigt, Jochen(4)

Matschke, Daniel

3

2

7,5,-5,-9,9

Cseh, Laszlo

Bronner, Maximilian

Viertelfinale

3

2

5,-8,- 9,9,8

Bechtle, Tobias(7)

Schenk, Andreas(8)

2

3

-10,-10,12,8,- 10

Voigt, Jochen(4)

Cseh, Laszlo

Halbfinale

3

1

8,-7,10,7

Bechtle, Tobias(7)

Cseh, Laszlo

Finale


